
L R

Frameless Single Slider



02

03

05

06

07

08

09

01

25

26

272 5mm.

4mm 28

3mm 29

Frameless Single Slider



QuantityPartItem No.: QuantityPartItem No.:

01

02

05

04

06

14

16

13

07

03

X 10

X 1

X 1

X 4

X 1

X 1

X 1

X 2

X 1

18

15

X 1

X 1

X 1

19

17

X 1

ST4X40

09

11

08

12

21

23

20

24

22

ST4X30

X 8

X 2

X 1

X 1

X 1

X 1

X 2

X 1

X 2

25

27

28

26

2 5mm.

4mm

X 1

X 1

X 2

X 1

drill (Ø3.2mm)

drill (Ø6mm)

cross tip
screw driver

spirit level

tape measure

rubber hammer

knife

silicone sealant

pencil

29 3mm X 1

L R
X 1

Frameless Single Slider



A
 0
-40

25.0~0 15.0~0

25
15

AType

990 0-40SCUDFRAMELESS-1000SL

SCUDFRAMELESS-1100SL

SCUDFRAMELESS-1200SL

SCUDFRAMELESS-1400SL-1/2

SCUDFRAMELESS-1400SL-2/2

1090 0-40

1190 0-40

1390 0-40

Frameless Single Slider



Ø6mm

1X

4X

4X

4X

10

0203

X 4X 1

ST4X40

08

X 4

05

X 4

02

03

08
05

Frameless Single Slider



07

X 1

07

Frameless Single Slider



27

20

19

23

28

07

20

X 1

23

X 2 X 1

1927 28

2 5mm. 4mm

X 1 X 1

Frameless Single Slider



20

X 1

23

X 2 X 1

1927 28

2 5mm. 4mm

X 1 X 1

27

19

07

23

28

8Frameless Single Slider



2X

2X

02

X 2

04

X 2

ST4X30

02

X 1

19

2X

6mmØ

04

Frameless Single Slider



20

X 1

23

X 2 X 1

1927 28

.

X 1 X 1

23

28

27

Frameless Single Slider



06

X 1

25

X 1

Frameless Single Slider



12

X 1

11

X 1

14

X 1

Frameless Single Slider



Attention:Please loosen
 the smaller roller before
 hanging the moving door
 panel.



09

X 1 X 1

17

Frameless Single Slider



09

X 1

Frameless Single Slider



Frameless Single Slider



16

X 1 X 1

15

Frameless Single Slider



6mm

4X

4X

02

X 4

ST4X40

08

X 4

Ø

Frameless Single Slider



01

X 1X 1

15

Frameless Single Slider



!

!

NO

OK

26

X 2

Frameless Single Slider



Frameless Single Slider



L R

Frameless Side Panel



41

42

43

44

45

02

03

05

06

08

01

Frameless Side Panel



QuantityPartItem No.: QuantityPartItem No.:

01

05

06

4203 X 1

X 1

X 4

X 1

X 1

X 1

X 1

44

41

X 1

45

Electric drill

           drill(Ø3.2mm)

           drill(Ø6mm)

cross tip 
screw driver

spirit level

tape measure

rubber hammer

knife

silicone sealant

pencil

43

X 1

L R
27 X 12 5mm.

Frameless Side Panel



A
 0 -2

5
2
5
.0

~
0

AType

750 0-25SCUDFRAMELESS-760SP

SCUDFRAMELESS-800SP

SCUDFRAMELESS-900SP

790 0-25

890 0-25

Frameless Side Panel



  

φ6mm

4X

4X

4X

4X

0203

X 4X 1

ST4X40

08

X 4

05

X 4

02

08

05

10

03

Frameless Side Panel



6

44

X 1

Frameless Side Panel



NO

43

X 1

45

X 1

Frameless Side Panel



27

X 1

27

27

NO

25

X 1

42

X 1

06

X 1 X 1

41

Frameless Side Panel



01

X 1

Frameless Side Panel



26

X 2

!

!

NO

OK

Frameless Side Panel



Frameless Side Panel
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